CONTENTS

Research Articles

Akbar’s Doctrine of Rule — A Fresh Look
BALKRISHAN SHIVRAM

Caste in India
GAIL OMVEDT

Devta Institution of Himachal: A Sociological Study
RucHr RAMESH

Engagement with Social Actors -
The High Point of Social Research
J S GANDHI

Women's Empowerment? An Analysis
of An All Women Panchayat in Andhra Pradesh
M. NALINI AND J. SOBHA

Between the Visible and the Invisible:
Decoding Material Culture
INDRANI CHATTOPADHYAYA

Interview

Unearthing of Indian Writing in English:
Conversation with Christopher Rollason and Ludmila Volna
NiLANSHU KUMAR AGARWAL

Booxk REVIEWS

Filming the Line of Control: The Indo-Pak Relationship
through the Cinematic Lens
AJANTA SIRCAR

Poetry with Young People
UsHa BANDE

Dharma: The Categorial Imperative
Karr CHARAN PANDEY

Spots of Time
“MINA SURJIT SINGH

Konarka: Chariot of the Sun-God
R.N. Misra

Lal Meri Drashti Mein / Lal Miyani Nazri
R.N. KauL

Without Margins
Rana NAayar

Gender and Caste in the Anglophone Indian Novels of
Arundhati Roy and Githa Hariharan: Feminist Issues
in Cross-Cultural Perspectives

V.T. Usna

10

21

27

33

45

53

58

59

61

64

65

67

68

71

Summerhill
ITAS Review

Vol. XIIl, No. 1, 2007
ISSN: 0972-1452

General Editor
B L Mungekar

Editor
Jaiwanti Dimri

Editorial Coordinator
A K Sharma

Production
Debarshi Sen

Subscription
Single Issue Rs. 20.00
Annual Rs. 35.00
Five Years Rs. 150.00

All correspondence regarding
manuscripts, subscriptions, etc.
may be addressed to:

A KSHARMA
Public Relations Officer

Indian Institute of Advanced Study
Rashtrapati Nivas, Shimla - 171 005
Tel.: 0177-2831390 Fax: 0177-2831389

E-mail: proiias@yahoo.com

proiias@rediffmail.com

All rights reserved. No part of this Journal
may be reproduced in any form without the

permission of the publisher.




